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LIZARDS-2010-KUPA

TSE
2010. október 30.
Veszprém 
www.trampolin.hu               

NEVEZÉSI LAP
(ahány csapat, annyi nevezési lap!)
	Visszaküldés: kojasi@chello.hu
	Határidő: 2010. szeptember 30.


	Iskola neve:
	

	Címe:
	

	Kapcsolattartó:
	

	E-mail címe:
	

	Telefonszáma:
	

	Korcsoport:
	


Játékosok:
	
	Név
	Születési év

	1.
	
	

	2.
	
	

	3.
	
	

	4.
	
	

	5.
	
	

	6.
	
	

	Kísérő:
	


Kelt:

    aláírás

_________________________________________________________________          

Kovács Tamás

H-8200 Veszprém, Haszkovó u. 19/B. 4/13.

Tel.: 70/4594-338   E-mail: kojasi@chello.hu  

